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Subject: Display of List of selected members and office bearers of the Executive
Committee of PTA by draw of lots

Dear Parents,
Namaste!

We are pleased to announce that the following members have been selected through a draw
of lots conducted on 15" April, 2025 as the Members and Office Bearers of the
Executive Committee of the Parent-Teacher Association (PTA) of The Kalyani
School, Sr No 12, Manjari BK, Near Hadapsar, Pune 412307, for the academic year
| 2025-2026.

| This selection has been carried out in strict compliance with the Maharashtra
Educational Institutions (Regulation of Fee) Act, 2011, the Maharashtra Educational
Institutions (Regulation of Fee) (Amendment) Act, 2018, and the rules and procedures
prescribed by the State Government of Maharashtra.

| Warm Regards, -,
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Mrs. Nirmal Waddan, el
Principal & Chairman Executive Committee,
The Kalyani School
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Executive — Parent Tea¢liéf Association AY 2025-26
Sr. Designation / Name Grade Email Id
No Office Bearers
1 Rg@iﬁiﬁ:ge Mrs. Deeksha Kalyani
2 Principal of the School Mrs. Nirmal Waddan info(@thekalyanischool.edu.in
3 Parent of the School Ms. Snigdha Ahuja XI snigdha.ahuja@gmail.com
4 | Vice Principal (Sr.Section) | Ms. Poonam Mishra vp2(@thekalyanischool.edu.in
5 Parent of the School Ms. Megha Goyal VI megha56(@gmail.com
6 | Vice Principal (Jr. Section) Ms. Batul Lamba vpl@thekalyanischool.edu.in
7 Parent of the School Ms. Neha Chauhan I rajputn373@gmail.com
8 Parent of the School Ms. Yamini Agarwal 11 yaminiagarwal283(@gmail.com
9 Parent of the School Ms. Piyusha Jain 11 jl4piyusha@gmail.com
10 Parent of the School Ms. Kanica Sharma IV Kanica.sharma.kan@gmail.com
11 Parent of the School Ms. Ekta Goyal v Tashvigoyal4@gmail.com
Parent of the School Ms. Priyanka VII kiran86ahuja@gmail.com
12 Mulchandani
13 Parent of the School Ms. Shalu Gupta VIII shalu_g2000@yahoo.com
14 Parent of the School Ms. Sonal Jaggi IX sonalgandhil510@gmail.com
15 Parent of the School Ms. Sonali Singhi X sonalisinghi@gmail.com
16 Parent of the School Ms. Raina Diwan XII rainadiwan@gmail.com
17 Teacher of the School Ms. Amita Sinha | literaryhead@thekalyanischool.edu.in
18 Teacher of the School Ms. Shital Bhatia II Shital. Bhatia@thekalyanischool.edu.in
19 Teacher of the School Ms. Pooja Sharma 11 Pooja.Sharma@thekalyanischool.edu.in
20 Teacher of the School Ms. Nupur Mokashi v Nupur.Mokashi@thekalyanischool.edu.in
AcCor Grades XI & XII Ms. Pallavi Vv Coordinator6(@thekalyanischool.edu.in
21 Ahirwadkar
22 Teacher of the School Ms. Maria Tinwala VI counselor3@thekalyanischool.edu.in
AcCor Grades VI - VIII Ms. Anupriya - VI coordinator4@thekalyanischool.edu.in
23 Chellani
24 Teacher of the School Ms. Ankita Rawat VIII Ankita.Rawat@thekalyanischool.edu.in
29 Teacher of the School Ms. Dolly Bhadke IX helpdesk@thekalyanischool.edu.in
26 Teacher of the School Ms. Shubha Chandra X Shubha.Chandra(@thekalyanischool.edu.in
27 AcCor Grades I — 111 Ms. Jasleen Khot XI coordinator2@thekalyanischool.edu.in
28 Teacher of the School Ms. Ritika Khattar XII Ritika.Khattar@thekalyanischool.edu.in

We extend our best wishes to the newly appointed members and look forward to a
successful and collaborative academic year.
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Prim, Chairman Executive Committee, The Kalyani School
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